IN-0007897

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

Geller Events

12/22/2024 09:00 AM | install PO: Invoice Date:

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Maybourne Hotel
Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Description Qtty Price Total
General

Sofas - Curved Boucle - White 3 $575.00 T $1,725.00
90"W X 43"D X 36"1/2"H - SEAT HEIGHT 17'H

Coffee Tables - Athens - Cut Out Round Large - Taupe 3 $300.00 T $900.00

-4 431/4"D x13"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Aspen - Swivel White Boucle 8 $275.00 T $2,200.00
26"W x 30"D x 30"'H
N\
Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wash W/ Oatmeal Linen 140 $29.00 T $4,060.00
18"X 21" X 32'H
Bars - Geometric Natural Wood - 8' 2 $650.00 T $1,300.00
8'x2'x42"
ifﬁ ] Barback - Bora Bora - Gold (3 Piece Set) 2 $225.00 T $450.00
1 1
} } ‘ tH 66"W x 14"L x 85"H (Center- 34"W x 14'D x 85"H / Each Lateral 15
[ l 1/2"W x 14'D x 85"H)
Stand Up Tables - Panama - White Wash 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
36" Diam x 42"H
‘ Club & Lounge Chairs - Aspen - Accent Chair Oatmeal 1 $175.00 T $175.00
b W/ Armrest
j‘j:;j 24"W x 28"L x 46"H
Accent Pillows - Velvet - Soft Burgundy Red Small 4 $25.00 T $100.00

16"x 16"

18"x 18"

. Accent Pillows - Velvet - Soft Burgundy Red Medium 4 $25.00 T $100.00
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Description

Accent Pillows - Velvet - Soft Burgundy Red Large
. 20" x 20"

Accent Pillows - Velvet - Soft Burgundy Lumbar

- 26” X 1 4"

Ottomans - Standard Pod
Ottoman Cover - Burgundy Cotton velvet

18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
Services

installers for install

installers for strike

trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $25.00
3 $25.00
6 $35.00
4 $650.00
4 $650.00
2 $600.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (2.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$100.00

$75.00

$210.00

$2,600.00
$2,600.00

$1,200.00

$12,595.00
$6,400.00
$251.90
$251.90
$1,310.53
($0.00)
$20,809.33
($0.00)
$20,809.33
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