Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657			IN-0007897 Geller Events			
<b>12/22/2024</b> 09:0	00 AM   install PO: Shipping Address: Maybourne Hotel		<b>Invoice Date:</b> <b>Due Date</b> : Upon Receipt <b>Salesperson</b> : Leigh Carter			
Description		Qtty	Price		Total	
General						
P	Sofas - Curved Boucle - White 90"W X 43"D X 36"1/2"H - SEAT HEIGHT 17"H	3	\$575.00	Т	\$1,725.00	
	Coffee Tables - Athens - Cut Out Round Large - Tau 43 1/4"D x 13"H	ipe 3	\$300.00	Т	\$900.00	
8	Club & Lounge Chairs - Aspen - Swivel White Bouc 26"W x 30"D x 30"H	e 8	\$275.00	Т	\$2,200.00	
F	Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wash W/ Oatmeal Li 18"X 21" X 32"H	nen 140	\$29.00	Т	\$4,060.00	
	Bars - Geometric Natural Wood - 8' 8' x 2' x 42"	2	\$650.00	Т	\$1,300.00	
	Barback - Bora Bora - Gold (3 Piece Set) 66"W x 14"L x 85"H (Center- 34"W x 14"D x 85"H / Each Latera 1/2"W x 14"D x 85"H)	2	\$225.00	Т	\$450.00	
Ţ	Stand Up Tables - Panama - White Wash 36" Diam x 42"H	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00	
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Aspen - Accent Chair Oatn W/ Armrest 24"W x 28"L x 46"H	neal 1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00	
	Accent Pillows - Velvet - Soft Burgundy Red Small 16" x 16"	4	\$25.00	Т	\$100.00	
	Accent Pillows - Velvet - Soft Burgundy Red Mediu 18" x 18"	m 4	\$25.00	т	\$100.00	

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Accent Pillows - Velvet - Soft Burgundy Red Large 20" x 20"	4	\$25.00	Т	\$100.00
	Accent Pillows - Velvet - Soft Burgundy Lumbar 26" X 14"	3	\$25.00	Т	\$75.00
	Ottomans - Standard Pod Ottoman Cover - Burgundy Cotton velvet	6	\$35.00	Т	\$210.00
	18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request				
Services					
	installers for install	4	\$650.00		\$2,600.00
	installers for strike	4	\$650.00		\$2,600.00
	trucking	2	\$600.00	Т	\$1,200.00
Dlaasa maka ch	ecks pavable to Revelry. Inc.		Total Produ	oto:	\$12.595.00

Please make checks payable to Reveiry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$12,595.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$6,400.00
Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (2.00%):	\$251.90
, ,	Packing (2.00%):	\$251.90
Notes	Taxes :	\$1,310.53
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$20,809.33
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$20,809.33